
Class 11th  Timing - 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Chapters name Faculty Dates Day
Units, Measurements and Error Tushar Sir 6 Nov Wednesday
Units, Measurements and Error Tushar Sir 7 Nov Thursday
Units, Measurements and Error Tushar Sir 8 Nov Friday
Units, Measurements and Error Tushar Sir 9 Nov Saturday

Motion in a Straight Line Tushar Sir 11 Nov Monday
Motion in a Straight Line Tushar Sir 12 Nov Tuesday
Motion in a Straight Line Tushar Sir 13 Nov Wednesday
Motion in a Straight Line Tushar Sir 14 Nov Thursday

Motion in a Plane Tushar Sir 15 Nov Friday
Motion in a Plane Tushar Sir 16 Nov Saturday
Motion in a Plane Tushar Sir 18 Nov Monday
Motion in a Plane Tushar Sir 19 Nov Tuesday

Newton's Laws of Motion & Friction Tushar Sir 20 Nov Wednesday
Newton's Laws of Motion & Friction Tushar Sir 21 Nov Thursday
Newton's Laws of Motion & Friction Tushar Sir 22 Nov Friday
Newton's Laws of Motion & Friction Tushar Sir 23 Nov Saturday
Newton's Laws of Motion & Friction Tushar Sir 25 Nov Monday

Work Power and Energy Tushar Sir 26 Nov Tuesday
Work Power and Energy Tushar Sir 27 Nov Wednesday
Work Power and Energy Tushar Sir 28 Nov Thursday



Work Power and Energy Tushar Sir 29 Nov Friday
Work Power and Energy Tushar Sir 30 Nov Saturday

System of Particles and Rotational Motion Arshpreet Mam 2 Dec Monday
System of Particles and Rotational Motion Arshpreet Mam 3 Dec Tuesday
System of Particles and Rotational Motion Arshpreet Mam 4 Dec Wednesday
System of Particles and Rotational Motion Arshpreet Mam 5 Dec Thursday
System of Particles and Rotational Motion Arshpreet Mam 6 Dec Friday
System of Particles and Rotational Motion Arshpreet Mam 7 Dec Saturday
System of Particles and Rotational Motion Arshpreet Mam 9 Dec Monday

Gravitation Arshpreet Mam 10 Dec Tuesday
Gravitation Arshpreet Mam 11 Dec Wednesday
Gravitation Arshpreet Mam 12 Dec Thursday
Gravitation Arshpreet Mam 13 Dec Friday
Gravitation Arshpreet Mam 14 Dec Saturday

Mechanical Properties of Solids Arshpreet Mam 16 Dec Monday
Mechanical Properties of Solids Arshpreet Mam 17 Dec Tuesday
Mechanical Properties of Solids Arshpreet Mam 18 Dec Wednesday
Mechanical Properties of Fluids Arshpreet Mam 19 Dec Thursday
Mechanical Properties of Fluids Arshpreet Mam 20 Dec Friday
Mechanical Properties of Fluids Arshpreet Mam 21 Dec Saturday
Mechanical Properties of Fluids Arshpreet Mam 23 Dec Monday

Oscillation Tushar Sir 24 Dec Tuesday
Oscillation Tushar Sir 26 Dec Thursday
Oscillation Tushar Sir 27 Dec Friday
Oscillation Tushar Sir 28 Dec Saturday

Wave Motion Tushar Sir 30 Dec Monday
Wave Motion Tushar Sir 31 Dec Tuesday
Wave Motion Tushar Sir 2 Jan Thursday
Wave Motion Tushar Sir 3 Jan Friday

Thermal Properties of Matter Tushar Sir 4 Jan Saturday



Thermal Properties of Matter Tushar Sir 6 Jan Monday
Thermal Properties of Matter Tushar Sir 7 Jan Tuesday
Thermal Properties of Matter Tushar Sir 8 Jan Wednesday

Thermodynamics & Kinetic Theory of Gases Tushar Sir 9 Jan Thursday
Thermodynamics & Kinetic Theory of Gases Tushar Sir 10 Jan Friday
Thermodynamics & Kinetic Theory of Gases Tushar Sir 11 Jan Saturday
Thermodynamics & Kinetic Theory of Gases Tushar Sir 13 Jan Monday
Thermodynamics & Kinetic Theory of Gases Tushar Sir 15 Jan Wednesday
Thermodynamics & Kinetic Theory of Gases Tushar Sir 16 Jan Thursday


